LA JOLLA MUSIC SOCIETY .
SUMMEREFEST :

30" Anniversary AUGUST3 - 26,2016
Subscription Deadline: April 28, 2016 il

INNER CIRCLE SERIES - All 15 Concerts - $860 Includes prime seats for all 11 concerts in the Standard Subscription

Daytime Phone

AN EVENING WITH ZUKERMAN TRIO AN EVENING WITH PAQUITO D’RIVERA: Jazz Meets the Classics
Tuesday, August 9 - 8 PM Wednesday, August 17 - 8 PM

VIENNESE GIANTS AN EVENING WITH MARC-ANDRE HAMELIN

Friday, August 12 - 8 PM Wednesday, August 24 - 8 PM

Location: . . # of seats $ per seat
|:| A - $860 Indicate seat preferences in
“Comments” section below S860 Subtotal =

STANDARD SERIES - 11 Concerts Section A - $650 Section B - $446
OPENING NIGHT: PREMIERES & REPRISES GREAT QUINTETS

A Bohemian Rhapsody Sunday, August 14 - 3 PM Sunday, August 21 - 3 PM

Friday, August 5 - 8 PM A SPIRITUAL JOURNEY VIRTUOSO WINDS

MUSIC TRANSFIGURED Tuesday, August 16 - 8 PM Tuesday August, 23 - 8 PM
Saturday, August 6 - 8 PM BACH CELLO SUITES FINALE WITH

FROM MOZART TO MAHLER WITH MISCHA MAISKY PART 1 JAMES CONLON & GIL SHAHAM
Sunday, August 7 - 3 PM Friday, August 19 - 8 PM Friday, August 26 - 8 PM

1824 - 1942: BACH CELLO SUITES

RICHARD, ROBERT & LUDWIG WITH MISCHA MAISKY PART 2

Wednesday, August 10 - 8 PM Saturday, August 20 - 8 PM

Location: # of seats $ per seat
[]A-$650

Indicate seat preferences in
“Comments” section below
[ 1B -$446 Subtotal =

SUMMERFEST GALA 2016 # of Honorary Committee tickets x $1,500 =

Saturday, August 13 ($1,250 is tax-deductible per ticket)

CONSIDER A CONTRIBUTION Contribution =

Please accept my tax deductible donation, which will help LIMS sustain the artistic quality of SummerFest.
(La Jolla Music Society Tax I.D. #23-7148171)

Comments: Handling = S10

Subscription Total =

PAYMENT INFORMATION - ORDERING IS EASY

MAIL:  La Jolla Music Society
7946 Ivanhoe Avenue, Ste. 309
La Jolla, CA 92037

) ' - VISIT:  Our Box Office at Suite 116 in the
|:| Visa |:| Mastercard |:| American Express |:| Discover EI Patio Building on vanhoe Ave.

Hours: Monday - Friday 9AM to 5PM
Card # Expiraton | EMAIL: BoxOffice@UMS.org

FAX: (858) 459-3727

Signature Questions? Call: (858) 459-3728

D Check # (payable to La Jolla Music Society)
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